
 

 

 

Tuba City Junior High Braves Volleyball 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

October 30, 2023 Monday Ganado Middle School Tuba City Jr. High School 4/5pm 

November 1, 2023 Wednesday Page Middle School** Tuba City Jr. High School 4/5pm 

November 4, 2023 Saturday Baker Invite Kayenta, Arizona 9am 

November 6, 2023 Monday Kaibeto Boarding School (JV ONLY) Tuba City Junior High School 4pm 

November 8, 2023 Wednesday Red Mesa Jr. High School** Red Mesa JHS 4/5pm 

November 13, 2023 Monday Hopi Junior High School  Tuba City Junior High School 4/5pm 

November 15, 2023 Wednesday Tuba City Boarding School** Tuba City Jr. High School 4/5pm 

November 27, 2023 Monday Kayenta Boarding School Kayenta, Arizona 4/5pm 

November 29, 2023 Wednesday Rock Point Junior High School** Tuba City Jr. High School 4/5pm 

December 2, 2023 Saturday Pinon Varsity Invite Pinon, Arizona TBD 

December 4, 2023 Monday Pinon Middle School Pinon Middle School 4/5pm 

December 6, 2023 Wednesday Baker Middle School** Baker Middle School - Kayenta 4/5pm 

December 11, 2023 Monday Sanders Middle School Sanders, Arizona 4/5pm 

     

Tuba City Junior High Wrestling 

Date Day Opponent Place Time 

November 4, 2023 Saturday Joe Droll Invite Ft. Defiance, Arizona 7:15 WI/9AM 

November 9, 2023 Thursday Hopi Round Robin Polacca, Arizona TBD 

November 18, 2023 Saturday Ganado Wrestling Invite Ganado, Arizona 7:00 WI/9AM 

November 28, 2023 Tuesday Colt Invitational Kayena, Arizona 7:30WI/9AM 

December 6, 2023 Wednesday Page Multiple Invite Page, Arizona TBD 

December 8-9, 2023 Friday/Saturday TCBS Multi Invite Tuba City, Arizona TBD 
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**Schedule is subject to change 


